1800 Diagonal Road, Suite 210

Alexandria, VA 22314 09/22/10

Dr. Ibrahim Al-Marashi
**2,040.00

TWO Thousand Forty and 00/100*s‘:**********‘k*‘k**********‘k*****‘k*****************1

Dr. Ibrahim Al-Marashi

Associate Dean of International Relations
IE University

40003 Segovia

Spain

13.6 hrs x $150.00 = $2,060.00 for Hamama Analy



Dr. tbrahim Al-Marashi

1/18/11

**3,000.00

Three ThouSand and 00/1 00***************i***********************i************************k*************t***ﬁ***i*****i***

Dr. Ibrahim Al-Marashi
12333 Maravilla Drive
Salinas, CA 93908

Hamama Nov - Dec 2010 Expert Fees

Dr. Ibrahim Al-Marashi v
Hamama Nov - Dec 2010 Expert Feas

Operating Account Hamama Nov - Dec 2010 Expert Fess

Dr. Ibrahim Al-Marashi
Hamama Nov - Dec 2010 Expert Fees

Operating Account Hamama Nov - Dec 2010 Expert Fees

1718111
3,000.00
3,000.00
118111
3,000.00
3,000.00




Dr. Ibrahim Al-Marashi

21211

**2,391.70

TWO Thousand Three Hundred Ninety'one and 70[1 00****:\#***********k**'l:**************i**ii**************************

Dr. ibrahim Al-Marashi
12333 Maravilla Drive
Salinas, CA 93808

Hamama Trial Expenses

Dr. Ibrahim Al-Marashi
Hamama Trial Expenses

Operating Accotnt Hamama Trial Expenses

Dr. Ibrahirm Al-Marashi
Hamama Trial Expenses

Operating Account Hamama Trial Expenses

212111
2,391.70
2,391.70
212111
2,391.70
2,391.70




